SepraPor ®
300 kDa Hollow Fiber Tangential Flow Filter Capsule
Description
SepraPor® XFC300 is a tangential flow filtration (TFF) capsule containing hollow fiber membranes. It is ideal for use in
a variety of biopharmaceutical applications, including ultrafiltration, diafiltration, and purification. This TFF capsule is
available in a range of sizes from bench through production scale for ease of scalability. The Seprapor® filter capsule is
100% integrity tested during manufacture and meets the critical demands of the pharmaceutical, biotechnology, and
related industries.

staff continually audits the manufacturing process for conformance to its Quality Management System. Each
SepraPor® filter is clearly marked with filter type, lot number, and unique serial number.
Ordering Guide
Part Number1 Filter
Diameter
Fluid Path
Length
Effective
Filtration Area
Retentate
Ports2
Permeate
Ports2
XFC300C012-7711
3/8" (0.95 cm)
12" (30 cm) 0.12 ft2 (0.011 m2)
¾" sanitary flange
¼" hose barb
XFC300C024-7711 24" (60 cm) 0.25 ft2 (0.023 m2)
XFC300C112-7722
¾" (1.9 cm)
12" (30 cm) 0.45 ft2 (0.042 m2)
3/8" hose barb
XFC300C124-7722 24" (60 cm) 0.91 ft2 (0.085 m2)
XFC300C212-00CC
1" (2.5 cm)
12" (30 cm) 0.81 ft2 (0.075 m2)
1" sanitary flange
½" hose barb
XFC300C224-00CC 24" (60 cm) 1.6 ft2 (0.15 m2)
XFC300C312-FFCC
1¼" (3.2 cm)
12" (30 cm) 1.3 ft2 (0.12 m2)
1½" sanitary flange
XFC300C324-FFCC 24" (60 cm) 2.5 ft2 (0.23 m2)
XFC300C412-FFCC
2.0" (5.1 cm)
12" (30 cm) 3.9 ft2 (0.36 m2)
XFC300C424-FFCC 24" (60 cm) 9.0 ft2 (0.84 m2)
XFC300C512-FF00
3.0" (7.6 cm)
12" (30 cm) 9.9 ft2 (0.92 m2)
1" sanitary flange
XFC300C524-FF00 24" (60 cm) 23 ft2 (2.1 m2)
2 Retentate and Permeate port options are subject to capsule diameter size. For custom ports, please contact Meissner.
Additional information about this filter product is available in the SepraPor® Green Docs document at www.meissner.com/green-docs.
SepraPor® is a registered trademark of Meissner Filtration Products, Inc.
© 2025 Meissner Filtration Products, Inc. All rights reserved.